
Figure 2

Gold in Rocks
and Talus

Au ppb

2.91 g/t Au over 250m (5 x 50m samples)
including 6.14 g/t Au over 100m (2 x 50m samples)

Libero Continuous
Rock Chip

Historic Rock

Libero Talus

Historic Talus

> 500

200500

100200

< 100

COPPER
BOWL

EAST
RIDGERIDGE

2.91 g/t Au over 250m (5 x 50m samples)
including 6.14 g/t Au over 100m (2 x 50m samples)
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